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Contact Person Phone E-mail Website

1031 EXCHANGE/PERSONAL FINANCE

Affiliated 1031 * Ricky Guerrero 305-374-0473 info@affiliated1031.com www.affiliated1031.com

First American Exchange Company Trish Mack 727-494-5186 tmack@firstam.com www.firstexchange.com

ASSISTED LIVING

Home Suite Home Dave Whelihan 561-379-6433 HomeSuiteHomeALF@gmail.com www.HomeSuiteHomeRAL.com

ATTORNEYS

Cioffi, James A. Attorney James Cioffi 561-747-6000 james@jcclaw.com www.jamescioffi.com

Cohen, Norris, Wolmer, Ray, Telepman, Berkowitz & 
Cohen Greg Cohen 561-844-3600 grc@cohennorris.com www.cohennorris.com

Easy Estate Probate, PLLC * Steven Gurian 786-363-3118 SG@EasyEstateProbate.com www.easyestateprobate.com

Erin Michelle Miller, P.A Erin Michelle Miller, Esq. 239-963-2356 erin@erinmichellemiller.com www.erinmichellemiller.com

Jeck,Harris,Raynor & Jones PA Jeff Raynor 561-713-2096 JRaynor@jhrjpa.com www.jhrjpa.com

Jurado & Associates, P.A. Romy B. Jurado, Esq. 305-921-0976 Romy@JuradoLawFirm.com https://juradolawfirm.com/

Law Office of Rick Kozell Rick Kozell 772-287-3100 Rick@Kozell-Law.com

Richard S Weinstein, PA Richard Weinstein 561-745-3040 richsw@richardweinstein.net www.rweinsteinlaw.com

Ross Felty, A Real Estate Law Firm Mac Ross 561-507-0352 Mac@RossFelty.com Rossfelty.com 
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Title Time | Shenkman & Shenkman P.A. Hunter Shenkman 561-822-3939 Hunter@PalmBeachLawyer.Law www.PalmBeachLawyer.LAW

BUILDERS/DEVELOPERS

D.R. Horton-Martin/Palm Beach Counties Ashley Valdez 954-949-3049 ABValdez@drhorton.com www.drhorton.com

D.R. Horton-Martin/Palm Beach Counties Frank Leporino 908-591-5796 FJLeporino@drhorton.com www.drhorton.com

D.R. Horton-Martin/Palm Beach Counties Christian Domeck 561-275-9063 CDomeck@drhorton.com www.drhorton.com

D.R. Horton-Martin/Palm Beach Counties Marilyn Terry 908-403-4103 Mterry@drhorton.com www.drhorton.com

D.R. Horton-Martin/Palm Beach Counties Narayan Ramirez 561-420-9258 Nramirez@drhorton.com www.drhorton.com

D.R. Horton-Martin/Palm Beach Counties Sueli Borzani 561-379-7074 Sborzani@drhorton.com www.drhorton.com

D.R. Horton-Martin/Palm Beach Counties Kathy Colpoys 515-230-1430 KMCdpoys@drhorton.com www.drhorton.com

D.R. Horton-Martin/Palm Beach Counties Charles Lavalette 561-262-4846 CELavalette@drhorton.com www.drhorton.com

D.R. Horton-Martin/Palm Beach Counties Rauso, Joseph 561-644-5639 JPRauso@drhorton.com www.drhorton.com

D.R. Horton-Martin/Palm Beach Counties Emily Raymond 615-767-9387 ERaymond@drhorton.com www.drhorton.com

ONX Homes * ONX Care 305-586-4160 www.onxhomes.com/contact www.onxhomes.com

CONTRACTOR (CERTIFIED GENERAL)

John Galli, Jr., Inc. John Galli Jr. 972-931-1165 jginc@prodigy.net jginc.us
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COUNTRY CLUBS

Frenchman’s Creek Beach & Country Club Pamela Rudd 561-784-6505 prudd@frenchmanscreek.com www.frenchmanscreek.com

The Club at Ibis John Jorritsma 561-625-8500 jjorritsma@clubatibis.com www.clubatibis.com

The Club at Ibis Lauren Jeffrey 561-625-8500 ljeffrey@clubatibis.com www.clubatibis.com

The Club at Ibis Julia DiGaetano 561-625-8500 jdigaetano@clubatibis.com www.clubatibis.com

FINANCIAL ADVISORS

Asset Advisory Services, Inc. Andrew Francisco 561-747-9550 andrew@assetadvisoryservices.com www.assetadvisoryservices.com

HEALTH / LIFE INSURANCE 

Robert Nichols Insurance Group, Inc Robert Nichols 561-406-6153 rnichols@robertnicholsinsurancegroup.com www.robertnicholsinsurancegroup.com

Asset Advisory Services, Inc. Andrew Francisco 561-747-9550 andrew@assetadvisoryservices.com www.assetadvisoryservices.com

Home Efficiency/Solar Certification, Utilities

QuiqNest, LLC * Patrick Blanchet 888-784-7637 info@quiqnest.com https://www.quiqnest.com/

INSPECTION SERVICES

Allied Building Inspection Services * Melissa Talavera-Amigo 305-234-7277 mamigo@inspectionsflorida.com www.inspectionsFlorida.com

Brasfield Home Inspection Corey Brasfield 561-320-2319 corey@brasfieldhomeinspection.com www.brasfieldhomeinspection.com
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Fidelity Building Inspections Kevin Rose 561-748-8874 fidelitybuilding@bellsouth.net www.fidelitybuildinginspections.com

Guardian Angel Inspections, Inc Ricky Smith 561-512-7854 office@GuardianAngelinspections.com www.GuardianAngelInspections.com

Guardian Angel Inspections, Inc Gina Soberon 561-512-7854 
Ext 201 Gina@GuardianAngelinspections.com www.GuardianAngelInspections.com

Home Scan Inspections LLC Danielle Boutin 561-320-1970 homescanfl@gmail.com www.homescanfl.com

Peace of Mind Precision Home Inspecting LLC Carlos Seidl 561-367-5357 carlos@peaceofmindprecisionhomeinspecting.com www.peaceofmindprecisionhomeinspecting.com

Team Rigoli - Pillar to Post Home Inspectors Dan Rigoli 561-603-3377 teamrigoli@pillartopost.com teamrigoli.pillartopost.com

Waypoint Property Inspection LLC Mark Wahl 561-676-0546 mark@waypointinspection.com www.waypointinspection.com

Waypoint Property Inspection LLC Robert Lahey 561-676-0546 robert@waypointinspection.com www.waypointinspection.com

Wise Eye Home Inspection Andrew Sanvido 772-214-8687 info@wiseeyehomeinspection.com www.wiseeyehomeinspection.com

INSURANCE

Robert Nichols Insurance Group, Inc Robert Nichols 561-406-6153 rnichols@robertnicholsinsurancegroup.com www.robertnicholsinsurancegroup.com

IINTERIOR DESIGN / STAGING

NXG Studio Melissa Guerra 561-337-8786 melissa@nxgstudio.com www.nxgstudio.com

JANITORIAL, REMEDIATION & RESTORATION

Custom Cleaning and Management Services Corp. Sean Bunker 561-746-2700 salesexecutives@ccmspb.com https://www.ccmspb.com
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LENDERS

Blue Reef Mortgage Mark Kasim-NMLS 2600053 561-831-8911 mkasim@bluereefmortgage.com www.bluereefmortgage.com

Dream House Mortgage * Jorge Safont 305-330-4970 info@dreamhousemortgages.com https://dreamhousemortgages.com/

Dynamic Team, Revolution Mortgage Steve Austin-NMLS 762328 561-352-9278 saustin@revolutionmortgage.com https://revolutionmortgage.com/loan-officer/762328

Elite Lending Team at Milestone Mortgage Corp. Danny Poulos-NMLS 133260 561-373-4149 DJPoulos@EliteLending.biz www.EliteLending.biz 

Family Mortgage Anne Trueblood-NMLS 239092 561-625-2660 anne@familymortgage.com www.familymortgage.com

Guaranteed Rate Carol Abramczyk-NMLS 659541 561-358-0950 Carol.Abramczyk@rate.com www.rate.com/carolabramczyk

Guaranteed Rate Sandra Barrett-NMLS 271191 561-670-6405 sandra.barrett@rate.com www.rate.com/sandrabarrett

Guaranteed Rate Jennifer Veit-NMLS 415687 561-346-6987 Jennifer.Veit@rate.com www.rate.com/jenniferveit

FBC Mortgage Xander Kline-NMLS 2169361 561-909-7765 xkline@fbchomeloans.com https://fbchomeloans.com/xkline/

Fifth Third Bank Karen Gilmore-NMLS 308307 772-529-1717 Karen.Gilmore@53.com https://mortgageadvisors.53.com/6736-west-indiantown-road

First Horizon Bank Gerlad Pumphrey 561-248-5500 gerald.pumphrey@firsthorizon.com www.firsthorizon.com/gerald-pumphrey

Movement Mortgage Mariane Roach 561-252-2345 mariane.roach@movement.com www.movement.com/mariane-roach

Movement Mortgage Sharon Zimmerman 561-723-8670 sharon.zimmerman@movement.com www.movement.com/sharon-zimmerman

Movement Mortgage Chuck Carter 561-222-5982 Chuck.Carter@movement.com www.movement.com/chuck.carter
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Movement Mortgage Julie Stuckey-NMLS 639167 561-310-1822 julie.stuckey@movement.com www.movement.com/julie-stuckey

Prime Mortage Richard Whalen 561-371-3394 rwhalen@primemortgageinc.com www.primemortgageinc.com

Prosperity Home Finance Joe Cortez 561-818-3182 joe@prosperityhomefinance.com www.prosperityhomefinance.com

Prosperity Home Finance Tanya Rose 561-398-1003 tanya@loansbytanya.com www.prosperityhomefinance.com

SeacoastBank Lisa Howell-NMLS 386380 561-262-6842 Lisa.Howell@seacoastbank.com www.SeacoastBank.com/MLO/Lhowell

Schaffer Mortgage Corp Pat Overton-NMLS 575778 561-324-5956 pat@schaffermortgage.com www.schaffermortgage.com

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage Michele Camps 561-366-5515 Michele.Camps@wellsfargo.com https://homeloans.wellsfargo.com/mortgage/branche
s/fl/jupiter/5420-military-trl

Supreme Lending Lynn Whitefall-NMLS 352270 754-245-3003 lynn.whitefall@supremelending.com lynnwhitefall.supremelending.com

MEDICAL SPA

CARE Esthetics Jupiter Lauren Tompkins 561-589-9338 consultation@care-esthetics.com careestheticsjupiter.com

MOVING

A-1 Moving & Storage Katie Newitt 561-719-9847 katie@A1moving.com www.a1moving.com

PRINTING

Leader in Print, Inc Seth Leader 561-200-9412 seth@leaderinprint.com www.leaderinprint.com
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 PHOTOGRAPHY, VIDEO & AERIAL

Spectrumystic Studios Scott Bunkelmann 561-801-9511 scott@spectrumystic.com www.spectrumystic.com 

Wavelength LLC Joacim Borg 561-427-3567 j.borg@wavelengthimages.com www.wavelengthimages.com

RETIREMENT COMMUNITY

Home Suite Home Dave Whelihan 561-379-6433 HomeSuiteHomeALF@gmail.com www.HomeSuiteHomeRAL.com

STORAGE

A-1 Moving & Storage Katie Newitt 561-719-9847 katie@A1moving.com www.a1moving.com

TITLE COMPANY

All Florida Land Title Company Jeff Raynor 561-775-7536 jraynor@allfloridalandtitle.com www.allfloridalandtitle.com

Coastal Title Services Pamela VanWoerkom 561-835-5900 Pam@CoastalTitleSvcs.com www.CoastalTitleSvcs.com

Coastal Title Services Brianna Steel 561-835-5900 Brianna@CoastalTitleSvcs.com www.CoastalTitleSvcs.com

Coastal Title Services Christina Kotowicz 561-835-5900 Chris@CoastalTitleSvcs.com www.CoastalTitleSvcs.com

First International Title Inc Joseph Zibelli 561-529-1048 joe.zibelli@firstintitle.com www.firstintitle.com

Florida National Title Richard Weinstein 561-408-0729 info@floridanationaltitle.com www.floridanationaltitle.com

Florida's Title Insurance Company * Randy Gilbert 786-877-1301 randy@ftic.net https://FTIC.net
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Jupiter Inlet Title, LLC John Renaldo 561-229-3725 john@jupiterinlettitle.com www.jupiterinlettitle.com

Jupiter Title Pamela Allen 561-427-2189 pam@jupitertitle.net https://jupitertitle.net/

Law Office of Rick Kozell Rick Kozell 772-287-3100 Rick@Kozell-Law.com

Ocean View Title & Escrow Joanne M. Davis 561-270-0988 titleagent1@oceanviewtitlefl.com www.oceanviewtitlefl.com

Ocean View Title & Escrow Laura Galeta 561-270-0988 Laura@oceanviewtitlefl.com www.oceanviewtitlefl.com

Platinum Title Insurers Robin Colvin 561-842-6610 robin@platinumtitleins.com www.platinumtitleins.com

Property Transfer Services, Inc. Janelle Cooper 561-386-7229 jcooper@propertytransferinc.com www.propertytransferservices.com

Property Transfer Services, Inc. Michael Rapf 561-691-5941 mrapf@pts88.com www.propertytransferservices.com

Property Transfer Services, Inc. Debbie Mackles 561-762-0557 dmackles1@comcast.net www.propertytransferservices.com

South Florida Title Insurers Jacquie Gold 561-804-7677 gold@gtpalaw.com www.sfloridatitle.com

South Florida Title Insurers Gregory Taylor 561-804-7677 taylor@gtpalaw.com www.sfloridatitle.com

Sunbelt Title Agency Troy Meindertsma 561-945-5766 Troy.meindertsma@sunbelttitle.com www.sunbelttitle.com

Title Time | Shenkman & Shenkman P.A. Hunter Shenkman 561-822-3939 Hunter@PalmBeachLawyer.Law www.TitleTime.net

Title Union* Title Union* 305-842-2272 admin@titleunion.com http://www.titleunion.com/

Tortuga Title Erin Miller, Esq. 561-320-6952 erin@TortugaTitle.com www.TortugaTitle.com
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Truly Title, Inc. Steven Sarkin 772-919-3670 steve.sarkin@trulytitle.com www.trulytitle.com

Vera Group * Michael Frost 352-222-2526 info@vera.fund https://vera.fund/

Windows & Doors

MPACT Windows & Doors Mike Weiner 561-909-8055 mike@mpactwindows.com www.mpactwindows.com

* Presidential Miami Affiliates
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